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Table 1: Schedule for the month of October to December 2023 

Exam Date 
iFVE Seat Booking 

by 

FIS & Documents 

Submission by 

Date Selection in 

FIS 

02-Oct-2023, Mon 18-Sept-2023 

(Monday) 

21-Sep-2023 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

02-Oct-2023 

(Monday) 05-Oct-2023, Thu 

07-Oct-2023 Sat 

09-Oct-2023, Mon 25-Sep-2023 

(Monday) 

27-Sep-2023 

(Wednesday) 

2:00pm 

09-Oct-2023 

(Monday) 12-Oct-2023, Thu 

14-Oct-2023 Sat 

16-Oct-2023, Mon 02-Oct-2023 

(Monday) 

05-Oct-2023 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

16-Oct-2023 

(Monday) 19-Oct-2023, Thu 

21-Oct-2023, Sat 

23-Oct-2023, Mon 09-Oct-2023 

(Monday) 

12-Oct-2023 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

23-Oct-2023 

(Monday) 26-Oct-2023, Thu 

28-Oct-2023, Sat 

02-Nov-2023, Thu 16-Oct-2023 

(Monday) 

 

19-Oct-2023 

(Wednesday) 

2:00pm 

02-Nov-2023 

(Monday) 

 

04-Nov-2023, Sat 

06-Nov-2023, Mon 23-Oct-2023 

(Monday) 

26-Oct-2023 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

06-Nov-2023 

(Monday) 09-Nov-2023, Thu 

16-Nov-2023, Thu 30-Oct-2023 

(Monday) 

02-Nov-2023 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

13-Nov-2023 

(Monday) 

18-Nov-2023, Sat 

20-Nov-2023, Mon 06-Nov-2023 

(Monday) 

09-Nov-2023 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

20-Nov-2023 

(Monday) 23-Nov-2023 Thu 

25-Nov-2023, Sat 

27-Nov-2023, Mon 13-Nov-2023 

(Monday) 

16-Nov-2023 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

27-Nov-2023 

(Monday) 02-Dec-2023, Sat 
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04-Dec-2023 Mon 20-Nov-2023 

(Monday) 

23-Nov-2023 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

04-Dec-2023 

(Monday) 07-Dec-2023, Thu 

09-Dec-2023, Sat 

11-Dec-2023, Mon 27-Nov-2023 

(Monday) 

30-Nov-2023 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

11-Dec-2023 

(Monday) 14-Dec-2023, Thu 

16-Dec-2023, Sat 

 

http://www.fimm.com.my/

